THE DIFFERENCE
Surface/Edge
3/4” melamine with edgeband.
Color Options
Five frame paint options with your choice of standard
laminate colors for your top surface and a multiple
accents to choose from.
Frame

Example:  22”D x 17”W x 34”H Single Cabinet, Open Front with seven 16.75” D Totes
Order the following.
How to configure:        How to order:
Please see Paragon Furniture Color Guide for color options.
AND-CF-S30-OF 22”D x 17”W x 34”H Single Cabinet Open Front 1
ND-CF-TOTES-S30 Seven 16.75” D Totes 1
Depth Height Open Front
Doors Weight
QuantityMODEL Description
Always Folkstone (902).
SINGLE INTERIOR
AND-CF-TOTES-S30 16.75” 12.25” 3” 7 - 10 lbs
AND-CF-TOTES-S30-14 14.75” 12.25” 3” 7 - 10 lbs
AND-CF-TOTES-S42 16.75” 12.25” 3” 11 - 20 lbs
AND-CF-TOTES-S42-14 14.75” 12.25” 3” 11 - 20 lbs
WidthMODEL
A&D® Crossfit Storage Interior Options (INTERIOR ONLY)
Depth Height Totes
Shelves Weight
AND-CF-COMBO-S30-14 17.5” 13” 3” / .75” 3 2 15 lbs
AND-CF-COMBO-S42 17.5” / 14.75” 13” 3” / .75” 3 2 15 lbs
AND-CF-COMBO-S42-14 17.5” 13” 3” / .75” 7 2 20 lbs
AND-CF-TOTES-S42-14 17.5” / 14.75” 13” 3” / .75” 7 2 20 lbs
AND-CF-SHELVES-S30 17.5” 13” 0.75” - 4 20 lbs
AND-CF-SHELVES-S42 17.5” 13” 0.75” - 6 25 lbs
When ordering an A&D® Crossfit Storage unit, select one exterior model number and one interior model number to configure the product.
DOUBLE EXTERIOR
AND-CF-D30-OF 22” 33” 32” YES NO 110 lbs
AND-CF-D42-OF 22” 33” 46 YES NO 165 lbs
AND-CF-D60-OF 22” 33” 64” YES NO 215 lbs
AND-CF-D30-WD 22” 33” 32” NO YES 110 lbs
AND-CF-D42-WD 22” 33” 46” NO YES 165 lbs
AND-CF-D60-WD 22” 33” 64” NO YES 215 lbs
WidthMODEL
A&D® Crossfit Storage Double Cabinet (EXTERIOR ONLY)
Depth Height Open Front
Doors Weight
DOUBLE INTERIOR
AND-CF-TOTES-D30 16.75” 12.25” 3” 14 - 15 lbs
AND-CF-TOTES-D30-14 14.75” 12.25” 3” 14 - 15 lbs
AND-CF-TOTES-D42 16.75” 12.25” 3” 22 - 20 lbs
AND-CF-TOTES-D42-14 14.75” 12.25” 3” 22 - 20 lbs
AND-CF-TOTES-D60 16.75” 12.25” 3” 32 - 25 lbs
AND-CF-TOTES-D60-14 14.75” 12.25” 3” 32 - 25 lbs
AND-CF-SHELVES-D30 17.5” 13” 0.75” - 8 35 lbs
AND-CF-SHELVES-D42 17.5” 13” 0.75” - 12 40 lbs
AND-CF-SHELVES-D60 17.5” 13” 0.75” - 18 55 lbs
AND-CF-COMBO-D30 17.5” 13” 3” / .75” 6 4 25 lbs
AND-CF-COMBO-D30-14 17.5” / 14.75” 13” 3” / .75” 6 4 25 lbs
AND-CF-COMBO-D42 17.5” 13” 3” / .75” 14 4 30 lbs
AND-CF-COMBO-D42-14 17.5” / 14.75” 13” 3” / .75” 14 4 30 lbs
AND-CF-COMBO-D60 17.5 13” 3” / .75” 20 4 45 lbs
AND-CF-COMBO-D60-14 17.5” / 14.75” 13” 3” / .75” 20 4 45 lbs
WidthMODEL
A&D® Crossfit Storage Interior Options (INTERIOR ONLY)
Depth Height Totes
Shelves Weight